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201,7 STATE OIt AND GAS BOARD HEARINGS SCHEDUTE

Unless noted otherwise all meetings will be held in Tuscaloosa, AL at 10:00 a.m.
*The May 11 meeting will be held at Five Rivers Delta Resource Center in Spanish Fort, AL at 10:00 a.m.

Mobile Regional Office, 250 N. Water Street, Suite 401 (36602),
P.O. Box 1368, Mobile, AL 36633-1368, Phone (251) 438-4848
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February 14 (Tue) January 20,2017 January 25,2017 February 3,2017

February I 6 (Thu) January 20,2017 January 25,2017 February 3,2017

March 21 (Tue) February 24,2017 March 1,2077 March 10,2017

March 23 (Thu) February 24,2017 March 1,2017 March 10,2017

May 9 (Tue) April14,2017 April19,2017 April28,2017

May l1 (Thu)* April 14,2017 April 19,2017 April28,2017

August I (Tue) July 7,2017 July 12,2017 July 21,2017

August 3 (Thu) July 7,2017 Iúy 12,2017 Iuly 21,2017

September l2 (Tue) August 18,2017 August 23,2017 September 1,2017

September l4 (Thu) August 18,2017 August 23,2017 September 1,2017

November 7 (Tue) October 13,2017 October 18,2017 October 27,2017

November 9 (Thu) October 13,2017 October 18,2017 October 27,2017

December 12 (Tue) November 17,2017 November 22,2017 December 1,2017

December 14 (Thu) November 17,2017 November 22,2017 December 1,2017


